
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
210 

11 
214 

3 
232 

24 
79 
90 

221 
242 

26 
92 
42 

233 
9 
7 

216 
23 
30 

215 
21 

236 
49 

2 
4 

66 
218 
229 

27 
10 
41 

Name 
Corrado IACOPI 
Davide ROSSI 
Michael INGRASSIA 
Sergio ALIANO 
Alessandro MAMINO 
Simone IERARDI 
Giorgio CAFFI 
Valerio BANCHI 
Simona PASTRONE 
Giuseppe ROMANONI 
Francesco PASSONI 
Massimo ANDREONE 
Luca BETTINI 
Marco SERUSI 
Pietro PINTAUDI 
Luca MINNELLA 
Andrea MAZZONE 
Gianluca CALVI 
Marco FUMAGALLI 
Francesco LANFRANCONI 
Dario RIFFA 
Biagio QUARRELLA 
Roberto LA ROSA 
Andrea DE MASIS 
Alessandro VEZZANI 
Arianna BARALE 
William PISANO 
Edoardo BENIGNI 
Adam BACCO 
Dario COGLIANO 
Luca IUATZU 

Class 
ESPERTI 1000 

ESPERTI 600 

ESPERTI 600 

ESPERTI 1000 

ESPERTI 1000 

ESPERTI 600 

ESPERTI 1000 

ESPERTI 1000 

ESPERTI 1000 

ESPERTI 1000 

ESPERTI 600 

ESPERTI 1000 

ESPERTI 600 

ESPERTI 1000 

ESPERTI 600 

ESPERTI 600 

ESPERTI 1000 

ESPERTI 600 

ESPERTI 1000 

ESPERTI 600 

ESPERTI  

ESPERTI 1000 

ESPERTI 1000 

ESPERTI 600 

ESPERTI 600 

ESPERTI 600 

ESPERTI 600 

ESPERTI 1000 

ESPERTI 600 

ESPERTI 600 

ESPERTI 600 

Total Tm 
24:06.528 
24:24.747 
24:31.962 
24:43.729 
25:06.586 
25:11.700 
25:12.556 
25:18.641 
25:22.605 
25:23.550 
25:35.403 
26:16.959 
23:59.613 
26:48.069 
26:56.546 
22:35.530 
12:09.311 
12:41.823 
12:43.915 
11:02.007 
11:05.393 
11:34.930 

9:25.682 
7:37.973 
7:48.041 
8:14.909 

11:53.181 
6:09.781 
6:27.131 
4:46.906 
3:12.987 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
14 

8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
2 

Diff 

18.219 
25.434 
37.201 

1:00.058 
1:05.172 
1:06.028 
1:12.113 
1:16.077 
1:17.022 
1:28.875 
2:10.431 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
12 Laps 
12 Laps 
13 Laps 
14 Laps 

Gap 

18.219 
7.215 

11.767 
22.857 

5.114 
0.856 
6.085 
3.964 
0.945 

11.853 
41.556 

1 Lap 
2:48.456 

8.477 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 
32.512 

2.092 
1 Lap 
3.386 

29.537 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

10.068 
26.868 

3:38.272 
1 Lap 

17.350 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

L5E Total Tm 
12:08.906 
12:10.056 
12:11.593 
12:22.404 
12:28.172 
12:38.635 
12:38.756 
12:42.301 
12:44.873 
12:41.476 
12:46.080 
13:12.410 
11:09.569 
12:52.111 
12:51.348 
12:55.812 
12:09.311 

12:43.915 
11:02.007 
11:05.393 

6:37.813 
9:25.682 
7:37.973 
7:48.041 
8:14.909 
8:26.366 
6:09.781 
6:27.131 
4:46.906 
3:12.987 

L6E Total Tm 
11:57.622 
12:14.691 
12:20.369 
12:21.325 
12:38.414 
12:33.065 
12:33.800 
12:36.340 
12:37.732 
12:42.074 
12:49.323 
13:04.549 
12:50.044 
13:55.958 
14:05.198 

9:39.718 

12:41.823 

4:57.117 

3:26.815 
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www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Mes Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

Classifica Riepilogativa Endurance Esperti 

Cervesina  2,804 km 


